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Eva Sicurella
Rosalie Lévesque
Emma Pellerin
Alexane Jean
Naomie Méthot
Emilie Morneau
Rose Belisle

Léa Janelle
Frédérique Nadeau
Kelly-Anne Allard
Krystel Deniau
Jade Lahaie-Pelchat
Elizabeth Dallaire
Ashley Michaud
Ophélie Poirier
Chanelle Green
Raphaélle Barde
Madison Ricker
Marissa Fecteau
Valeria Perez
Maélie Lescadres
Heidi Coll

WD Laurence Hamel
WD Mégane-Rose Pelletier

Club Région
Laval Lv
Rimouski EQ
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
Chambly RS
St-Eustache LO
Chicoutimi SL
Les Lames d'Argent Lv
La Baie SL
Les As RS
Les Lames d'Argent Lv
Lévis CACH
Patinage Gatineau ou
Chicoutimi SL
Terrebonne LN
Mercier SO
Vallee De Memramcook NB
St-Romuald / St-Jean CACH
Dieppe Gold Blades NB
Ste-Marie CACH
Plateau Mont-Royal MC
Town of Mount-Royal LC
Sorel-Tracy RA
Lévis CACH
Candiac RS

Claudia Baron

.

Skate Canada

Date:

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2022

Beauport

22 septembre 2022 to 25 septembre 2022

Pre-Novice Women (Gr. 4 Evé. 5 - 10)

Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie

23-sept.-2022 20:49:56
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21.21
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16.60
18.22
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16.28
17.20
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13.67
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10.86
21.33
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60.27
57.60
49.43
45.72
48.13
50.29
45.95
41.64
41.57
36.26
41.72
43.59
39.94
36.08
37.71
34.20
33.36
26.72
26.30
24.73
23.27

ey
2
“
(N
&)
3)
(6)
(10)
(1)
(14)
€))
®)
12)
5)
13)
(16)
7)
(18)
19)
(20)
21

Points

91.80
85.22
75.69
71.28
71.26
70.71
69.59
66.10
62.78
62.19
62.14
60.19
58.16
55.08
53.99
51.40
48.60
42.27
39.97
37.36
34.13
21.33

Laurence Mailhot
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Patinage Canada



